NeoQIC Respiratory Care Collaborative
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Team rosters are provided below to foster communication among collaborative members.

We know these rosters are dynamic and will change over time.

Please let us know of any corrections, additions, or changes!

Hospital ________Role ____________________ fmal |

Baystate

Ruben Vaidya
Anne Werbibki
Mackenzie Babb

Allison Marakovits

Gretchen Loucka

Barbara Maldonado

Laura Madore
Beth A Levesque
Susan Alves
Gina Gioranino
BIDMC

Emily Whitesel
Ann Stark
Munish Gupta
Wendy Timpson
Rachel Copertino
Mary Quinn
Nina Koyama
Kathy Tolland
Lauren Zwick
Kara Ssembitto
Sarah Haigh
Jeanne Arsenault
Kristen Beam
Justin Goldstein
Caitlin Johnson
Ivan Frantz

BCH

Kristen Leeman
Jonathan Levin

MD - Team Lead
RT

PA

PA

RN

RRT

MD

RRT

RN

PA

MD - Team Lead
MD

MD

MD

NP

NP

RT

RN Nurse Manager

RN

RT

RN

RN
Fellow
MD
NP
MD

MD - Team Lead
Fellow

Ruben.VaidyaMD@baystatehealth.org
Anne.WerbibkiRT@baystatehealth.org
Mackenzie.BabbPA@baystatehealth.org
Allison.MarakovitsPA@baystatehealth.org
Gretchen.Loucka@baystatehealth.org
Barbara.Maldonado2 @baystatehealth.org
Laura.MadoreMD@baystatehealth.org
Beth.Levesque@baystatehealth.org
Susan.Alves@baystatehealth.org
Gina.Gioranino@baystatehealth.org

ewhitese@bidmc.harvard.edu
astark@bidmc.harvard.edu
mgupta@bidmc.harvard.edu
wtimpson@bidmc.harvard.edu
rcoperti@bidmc.harvard.edu
mquinn@bidmc.harvard.edu
nkoyama@bidmc.harvard.edu
ktolland@bidmc.harvard.edu
lzwick@bidmc.harvard.edu
kssembit@bidmc.harvard.edu
shaigh@bidmc.harvard.edu
jarsena3@bidmc.harvard.edu
kbeam@bidmc.harvard.edu
jgoldst2@bidmc.harvard.edu
cjohnso7@bidmc.harvard.edu
ifrantz@bidmc.harvard.edu

Kristen.Leeman@childrens.harvard.edu
Jonathan.Levin@childrens.harvard.edu
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BMC

Bernadette Levesque
Margaret Parker
Donna Stickney
Kim Sullivan
Trystan Hogan
Natalie Doyle
Brian Boulger
Scott Sheehan
BWH

Helen Christou

Jill Robinson
Stephanie Shine
Richard Parad
Margaret Everett
Tanzeema Hossain
Deb Giambanco
Kathleen Murphy
Jesslyn Lenox
Bharati Sinha
MGH

Megan Aurora
Jessica Shui
Kathleen Figurido
Kamaris Merritt
Clorinda Suarez
Kristen Stobo
Daniel Chipman
Carolyn La Vita
Serguei Roumiantsev
Suzanne Hally

St Elizabeth’s
Michael Pendergast
Ali Amanat
UMASS

Sherman Chu
Larry Rhein
Megan Horgan
Tracy Leahey
Norann Reynolds
Julia Orourke
Michelle Stumm
Katherine Sullivan
Kristen Stobo
Heather White

MD - Team Lead
MD

RN

RN

RN

RN

RT

RT

MD - Team Lead

RT Neonatal Respiratory Clinical Supervisor

RN
MD
MD
MD
NP
NP
RT
MD

MD - Team Lead

MD

RT

Resident

RT Quality Improvement Coordinator

RN

RT

RT Assistant Director of Respiratory Care
MD Medical Director

RN

MD - Team Lead
RT

MD - Team Lead

MD

Fellow

RT

RT

RT

NP

MD

RN

Clinical Research Coordinator

Bernadette.Levesque@bmc.org
Margaret.Parker@bmc.org
Donna.Stickney@bmc.org
Kim.Sullivan@bmc.org
Trystan.Hogan@bmc.org
Natalie.Doyle@bmc.org
Brian.Boulger@bmc.org
Scott.Sheehan@bmc.org

Helen.Christou@childrens.harvard.edu
jrobinson14@bwh.harvard.edu
sshine@bwh.harvard.edu
rparad@bwh.harvard.edu
mfeverett@bwh.harvard.edu
thossain@bwh.harvard.edu
dgiambanco@bwh.harvard.edu
kmmurphy@bwh.harvard.edu
jlenox@partners.org
bsinhal@bwh.harvard.edu

maurora@mgh.harvard.edu
jshui@mgh.harvard.edu
kfigurido@PARTNERS.ORG
kmerritt 10@PARTNERS.ORG
cbsuarez@PARTNERS.ORG
kmsanderson@bwh.harvard.edu
dchipman@mgh.harvard.edu
clavita@mgh.harvard.edu
sroumiantsev@mgh.harvard.edu
shally@ @mgh.harvard.edu

MPRENDERGAST2@MGH.HARVARD.EDU
Ali.Amanat@steward.org

Sherman.Chu@umassmemorial.org
Lawrence.Rhein@umassmemorial.org
Megan.Horgan@umassmemorial.org
Tracy.Leahey@umassmemorial.org
Norann.Reynolds@umassmemorial.org
Julia.Orourke@umassmemorial.org
Michelle.Stumm@umassmemorial.org
Katherine.Sullivan@umassmemorial.org
stobok@umassmemorial.org
Heather.White@umassmemorial.org
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SSH

Zuzanna Kubicka
Carolyn ORourke
Hillary Threlkeld
Tufts

Rodica Turcu
Leslie Lussier
Kathleen Glass
Shubham Bakshi
Jaclyn Boulais
Joy Hillard

Paul Megna
Elizabeth Gill
Karen O'Neill

MD - Team Lead
RT
RN

MD - Team Lead

RT

RN

Fellow

MD Associate Medical Director
RN Nurse Manager

RT

RT

RT

zkubicka@southshorehealth.org
CORourke@southshorehealth.org
HThrelkeld@southshorehealth.org

rturcu@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
llussier@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
kglass@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
sbakshi@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
jboulais@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
jhillard@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
pmegna@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
egill@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
koneill@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
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